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16x34; 25x20; 30x50;

33x60. Great Workshops,
Garages, and Storage. Call
Now! 1-800-341-7007.
www.SteelMasterUSA.com

VACATION RENTALS

MYRTLE BEACH/North,SC -
Up to 50% Off! Oceanfront
luxury condos & private

last-minute specials. Or,

call 1-800-525-0225.

OCEANFRONT VACATION-
Jekyll Island, GA. Hot Date

Rates! Subject to
Availability, $89: Buccaneer
Beach Resort, 912-635-
2261; or $79: Oceanside
Inn & Suites, 912-635-

 

beach cottages for every 2211, www.beachfrontho-

budget. All fully equipped & —tolsnet.
well-maintained! Visit LAKE LURE Golf & Beach
www.elliottrealty.com for Resort. Near Chimney

Rock area, NC.

Breathtaking views!
Championship golf; boat-
ing; tennis; shopping. 1-5
acre homesites also avail-
able, beginning $60,000.
www.laurelmountaines-
tates.com 828-625-4905 or
828-289-2150

YOUR ADVERTISING

Your classified ad could be
reaching over 1.6 Million
Homes across North
Carolina! Place your ad
with our paper for publica-
tion on the NC Statewide
Classified Ad Network- 117
NC newspapers for a low
cost of $300 for 25-word ad
to appear in each paper!
Additional words are $10
each. The whole state at
yourfingertips! It's a smart
advertising buy! Call this
newspaper's classified

[R BF
REALTOR® Maner LENDER

Bunch
Real Eatate
Phillip Bunch, Broker
460-2450 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 5:30

BRICK RANCH 2 or 3BR,
2BA, Fam. Rm w/FP Kitch.
& Din. area, full bsmt., sin-
gle carport, w/over 26.7
acres, ideal for horses, co.
listed w/Gateway
Properties, Reep Road.
ONLY MINUTES FROM
KINGS MOUNTAIN OR
GASTONIA 3BR, 2BA,
Ranch w/LR,Kitch. & Din.,

HIDESSONTRECT
Hwy & Lauren Alexis Court.
NEW LISTING . 3BR, 2BA
Ranch w/gar., LR, Kitch./
Din. Area, Owner/Broker
will consider lease
purchase, Conv. to 74
Bypass, 913 Sterling
Drive. Call for details
LEASE PURCHASE
CONSIDERED, PRICE
REDUCED. 3BR, 2BA new enc
construct., LR, Din. Area, Ag y
Woh 00for plan, INSURANCE
ecks w/ stor. closet, near
3ge school, 115 & REAL ESTATE

ilicreek Dr. »
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY 704 739-6411
SETTING- 3BR, 1BA brick 311 N. Tracy Street,

ENDERTONTRACT Well kept 3 BR home
new ht/ac -96, new well -
02, large wrkshp/gar. 119
CountrysideRd.$69,900

with central air.

Price Reduced.

 

 

3 RENTAL HOMES on 2
acres, conv to schools &
shopping, 505, 507, 508

 

$57,900 MLS 31831
19.5 ACRES MOSTLY]
WognEDSask of proper
ty, . rd. frontage, °
f4095. Bateground Leigh Realty
ve.,
NVESTMENT PRTY. The Home Buyer's Friend

2 HOUSES + 10.7 AC. Office # 704-739-1402
FOR PRICE OF 1. Good Fax#704-730-1117
road frontage,” ideal for] E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
investment, 1 house *Wanda Conner
needs work. Grover 127 Brent Leigh
Blackburn Dr. $90,000.
NEXT TO HWY 74 BYPASS 413 Pineview Charming

house in well established
neighborhood. Fenced in
backyard w/wonderful Broad St. Call for details.

Zoned R-6 $224,000
6 or 7 RENTAL HOUSES &
COMM. BLDG. Near Gast-
on Hospital. Priced to sell

RENTALS

childrens playground, huge
deck & much more.
105 McGinnis Street -
5BR, 1BA,partial base-
ment. A good fixer upper.
Located close to 74 &

PRIVATE COUNTRY]
SETTING gen, 28a downtown
1997 mobile home. ennett Drive. Lovely
$425/mo., $425 Sec. Home Close to Walking

Track. Convenient to 74
Bypasss and Downtown.
Nice corner lot. Lots of

dep. Off Dixon School Rd.
LARGE ROOMS & LOTS|
OF STORAGE 2 or 3 BR,  1BA duplex, $450/mo., updatesin 1998. New
$450 sec. dep. 4078 East] ||Heat, Air,Windows, and
King Street. Vinyl Siding and Roof.    

  

Carpenter’s
Real Estate, Inc.

Cherryville Office:
704-435-3054

[Hilda R. Bates, BIC

 

 

After Hours:

Hilda Bates..........704-435-3081

David Hendrick.704-435-9487
Dallas Office: : ; :
704-922-9800 Clint Price....oueee 704-922-7641

Visit Our Web Page
www.carpentersrealestate.com For More Listings
CECECEEOCET

  
 

CROWN
$149,900 - Lovely 3 Bedroom, 2 bath home with
double garage, gas heat, gas logs in fireplace in den,
kitchen with appliance, dining. Wood floors and ceramic
tile throughout house. A truly Must See!

EEEEEEEET

 

CHURCH 2 BR,1 Bath, Vinyl
Siding, Gas Heat, Kitchen with Appliance.

ROAD.
3 Bedroom, 1 Bath home on over 2 acres of land.

- 2 BR,1 bath, gas
heat, kitchen with range and ref. needs little repair. -
Would make a good investment home.

- 2 BR, IBA
manufactured home. Pier off front deck. Leased deep
waterlot.

- 3BR, 2 Bath manufactured
home on 1.75 acres of land.

-New home. Just completed-
3BR,2 Bath. Kitchen (d/w & range), double garage,
deck.

RD.,-Brick, 3BR, 2 Bath
home,res ENDING:ened porch-
bsmt withosLEP wer - detached
garage & 10+- acres ofland.

- 3 BR, 1 BA home, new carpet &

vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.
3BR,2

BA on 3.3 ac. ofland,kitchen w/appl., 20x20 outbldg.,
24x26 carport, and above ground pool. 1998 model home.
DR.,- 2BRbrick home, den w FP
(gas logs), large eat-in kitch. central H & AC, carport &
storage area.

3BR, 2 bath home

only 7 years old, City water & sewer, Central heating and air.
2 BR, 1 Bath doll house! Beatiful

wood floors in LR (FP), formal din., BR;s carpet in 16x16

sunroom, kitch. has built-in appl., single carport, vinyl sidng.
-3BR, 1 full & 2 1/2

baths, LR, dini ws, floor covering,

kitch. appl., heat & AC, lightfixtures, vinyl siding and gutters..
- -3 BR, 2 bath home

downtown B/C. Gas heat and C/A. Home shows great.

RD.
3896- 2 or 3 BR, 2Bath home, den, kit., breezeway,
central H/AC, DIb. carport. Owner will pay closing.

- New to market
3BR/2BA brick , den w/bookcase, eat-in kitch., form. LR

/wood flrs, scr. porch, full bsmt w/FP & 3rd BA. Large lot
- -3BR,2bath 11/2

story home with 3 acres of land. Exceptional home.
Brick, 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath home

with 2 kitchens, 2 dens w/FP, Living Room with FP, single
garage, large deck. PRICED UNDER APPRAISAL.

4BR, 2BA brick
home, kitchen with built-ins, double garage on 3.4 acres of
land,office and shop building (26x36) with bath and heat.

LAND
VERNONDRIVE. $12,500|

2 Lots for the price of one. Each lot is 100 x 200 with City

WaterAnd Sewer Available. Stream on property. Tax value

$10,800 ea. Sold together for $12,500. Owner says SALE.

Wooded with spring fed creek. Owner may consider

dividing in 1/2.
RD.3 acres upto 6.3 acres priced

form $24,900 to $34,900. Site built only homes.

ACRES OnS Church Road.
1.2 Acres +- land with stream

with good road frontage
- Lots on road frontage on this

2.47 acres w/stream

= 5.3 Acres.

WOODBRIDGE $14,900 Cornerlot.
REDUCED! 20 acres with city water
and sewer available.

Small lot with city water and sewer
available.
150Close to Country Club.

City water, sewer & public
gas available.   

") “

 

department for more infor-
mation or visit the N.C.
Press Association's web-
site atRTT.

ADMINISTRATOR~
EXECUTOR'’S

NOTICE
Having qualified on

the 25th day of May,
2004, as Executrix of
the Estate of Fred
Howard Scism,

deceased, late of

Gaston County, North

Carolina,thisis to noti-

fy all persons, firms
and corporations hav-
ing claims against the

decedent to exhibit the
same to the under-

signed Fredia S.
Hudson, Executrix on

or before the 13th day
of September, 2004, or

this notice will be
pleaded in bar of their

recovery. All persons,
firms and corporations

indebted to the estate
should make immedi-

ate payment.
This the 16h day of

June, 2004. © ¥
Fredia S. ann

Executrix
Estate of
Fred Howard Scism
207 Dale Drive

Cherryville, NC 28021
704-435-5598
CE 1340 ° Jf
(6:16, 23, 30; 7:7) 9104

LEGAL NOTICE

OF
PUBLIC HEARING

NORTH
CAROLINA

GASTON COUNTY
CITY OF

CHERRYVILLE
ZONING BOARD
OF ADJUSTMENT
Notice is hereby given  

that the Cherryville
Zoning Board of
Adjustment will meet
at the Cherryville
Community Building,

located at 116 S. Jacob
Street, on Monday
June 28, 2004, at 7:00
p.m., to consider the

following:
A temporary Mobile
Home Hardship for

JR. Watterson at
1245 Shelby Highway,
Cherryville, NC. The
property is owned by
Edna R. Watterson

and is identified as
pid # 160309 in

Gaston County Tax
Book 12, Map 51,
Parcel 49.

All interested and/or
affected parties are
invited to attend and
present any evidence
and/or testimony in
favor of/or opposed to
the matter set out
above.
Kelly Sellers

Zoning Administrator
CE 1341 (6:23, 30)

STATE OF

NORTH
CAROLINA

COUNTY OF
GASTON

IN THE GENERAL
COURT OF

JUSTICE
SUPERIOR COURT

DIVISION
BEFORE THE

CLERK
04 SP 643

TRUSTEE’

OF
IN THE MATTER OF:
The Foreclosure of a
Deed of Trust executed

by David Anthony
Miller and wife, Jean

 

while you take care

of business!

Auta.Quners Insurance
ite Home Car Bushes

TohRokiAshe

Wemake your business
insurance our business.

¢ want to be your business partner when it

omes to insurance protection. Contact us

 

  Warlick & Hamrick Insurance
106 E. Mountain St., Kings Mountain, NC

704-739-3611  

Rose Miller, to Richard
A. Lucey, Trustee,
recorded in Book 2952
at Page 412, Gaston
County Registry.
See Appointment of
Substitute Trustee as
recorded in Book 3996
at Page 943 of the

Gaston County
Registry.
Under and by virtue of

the power and authority
contained in that cer-
tain Deed of Trust exe-
cuted and delivered by
David Anthony Miller

and wife, Jean Rose

Miller, dated June 16,

1999, and recorded in
the Office of the
Register of Deeds for
Gaston County, North

Carolina, in Book 2952

at Page 412, and

because of default in
the payment of indebt-
edness thereby secured
and failure to carry out
or perform the stipula-
tions and agreements
therein contained and
pursuant to the demand
of the owner and hold-
er of the indebtedness
secured by said Deed
of Trust, and pursuant
to the Order of the
Clerk of Superior
Court for Cleveland
County, North

Carolina, entered in

this foreclosure pro-
ceeding, the under-
signed, Palmer S.

Huffstetler, Jr.;

Substitute Trustee, will
expose for sale at pub-
lic auction on the 7th
day of July, 2004, at
1:30 pm at the door of
the Gaston County
Courthouse, Gastonia,
North Carolina, the fol-

lowing described real

property (including any
improvements
on):

BEING Lot No. 54 on

which is situated a

house knownas 300
Pine Avenue, as shown

and described upon
that: *.iplat’. ‘of “the
Subdivision of Carlton

Yarn Mills, Inc., made

by Dalton & Neves,

Engineers, dated

August, 1964, and

recorded in the Office
of the Register of
Deeds for Gaston
County, North

Carolina, in Plat Book

19 at Page 75, to which

reference is hereby
made.
Property Address: 300
Pine Avenue,

Cherryville, NC 28021.
The sale will be made

subject to all prior
liens, unpaid taxes
restrictions and ease-
ments of record and
assessments,if any.
The record owner of

the above described
real property as reflect-
ed on the records of the
Cleveland County
Register of Deeds not
more than ten (10) days
prior to the posting of
the Notice is David
Anthony Miller.

Pursuant to North
Carolina General
Statutes 45-21.10(b),
and the terms of the
Deed of Trust, any suc-
cessful bidder may be
required to deposit
with the Trustee imme-
diately upon conclu-
sion of the sale a cash
deposit of five percent
(5%) of the amount of
the bid or seven hun-
dred fifty dollars

($750.00), whicheveris
greater. Any successful
bidder shall pay any commission and/or

there- | fees due to the Clerk of
| Superior Court and
  
MLS#444012 $215,000

Prudential@
FEATURED CHERRYVILLE LISTINGS

1 ceramic tile, finished gar.,

 

Home Warranty provided. Extra lot available across
street, almost an acre. Call Nikki (704)674-4345.

1 views, Irg. formal DR,

 

bsmt. with full bath, main level features guest
quarters or mother-in-law suite w/two BR, den & full
BA. Additional 3.80 acres available. Call Gina
(704)747-5447 MLS#439890 $347,500

Carolinas Realty

Wonderful newer home-
3BR/2.5BA w/ bonus 4th
BR over the gar. Kitch.
open to breakfast area.
Din. Rm. open to Great Rm.
Neutral colors. hardwoods,

storage bldg. One Year

Wonderful home on 3.79
acres less than 30 mins.
from Gastonia! 6 BR,
Kitchen w/Brick Foo
&FR huge Great Rm. w/
Lrg. Sunroom w/gorgeous

partially finished walk out

 

NO
PHOTO

AVAILABLE

NEW LISTING: $179,000 -

Baths, 1/2story, central heat, up-
grading hing 8 acres, out-
uilding, deck.

$119,000-JANESTREET- 3B

DELVIEW RD.- 5 Bedrooms, 2

Vickie Spurling, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home)
704-477-7563 (Mobile)

$44,000 - NORTH DR.- 2BR,
1 Bath, Hardwood floors, vinyl
siding, replacement windows,
central heat-A/C, deck,city
water/sewer.

A $92,9900 - 108 PINK STREET-
Bath, hardwoodTloors, new windows,2BR, 2 Bath,vinyl siding, updated
many updates. Cherryville city

water/sewer.

Ss. 113S. PINK .

wiring and plumbing, new roof,
Cherryville water/sewer, close to

$179,000. OLD POST RD-3
STREET- 4BR, 1BA, 1193:story. BR, 2 ’1/2 Baths, brick veneer,
Cherryville city water/sewer. Easy formalliving & dining,lots of
walking distance to uptown. Over living space and storage,
2000 sq. feet.

$117,500 - MONT. RD. - 3
BR, 2BA, Ig grt. room, re-
modeled kitc en, gas logs,
many updates, outbuilding.

basement, single car garage, porch.

 
211 East MainSt., Cherryville, NC 704-445-4888

** % Selling or Buying? Call us first - we wantto help you! load?
Member of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service!

 ty
Nancy BookoutPrice, Realtor®

704-435-3749 (Home)
704-472-7466 (Mobile)

S103,000 - SUNSET RD.-
R32 Bath, brick veneer,
Pe: formal living
w/fireplace, den, great room,
outbui dings, city water/sewer.

REDUCED!$59,900 -
ADERHOLDT ROAD- Bessemer
City, 2BR,1 Bath, inside laundry,
fireplace, central heat and air
conditionin;

$106,000 - DELVIEW RD-
Delview Acres Subd., den, living,
laundry, corner lot, dbl. carport,
brick outbuilding, concrete
driveway,city water/sewer.
 

BA, néw paint, carpet & vinyl,
outbldg., updated wiring/ plumb-
ing, new kit., replace. windows.

$169,500 -HWY. 274 N.-

$156.5500 -S. ELM ST.-
1/2 Bath, hrdwadflrs, FP, sun porch,
garage, updated kit., 2
wood shakes,city water/sewer,city
ayolkEstblished nbr’hood.

4BR, |

story, brick/

$109,000 - DEVON DR.-
Dallas, 3BR, 1BA, LR,den,office,
hardwood flrs., split level,lots of
updates, Dallas city water.

$85,500 -CRAIG ST.- 3BR, [KE
1 1/2 BA,Brick ranch, HW
floors,cer. tile, carport,
cornerlot, city water/sewer.

$137,000 -HAWTHORNE
Lincoln Co. 4BR, 2BA, Ig. fr. QT_"3BR, 2BA,brick,
porch, screened porch, barn,
out bldgs, Hardwoods. 6 ac. sunroom, FP, wd. floors, con-

crete drive-way, dbl garage.
 

~ LAND FOR SALE
|. Roy Baker Rd, Cherryville, City, 21.94 acres, $114,500, . {reenway Avenue, Cherryville- 1/2 acre. $8,000
 » Kings Drive, Cherryville, City, over | acre. $19,800,
. Faliston ‘Heights Subd. Fallston - lots $12,000

_ « Terrace Estates,y Shermpyille 2 Lots @ $13,900 cach
+ HiddenValley Subd. C'ville. 2 Lots + $10,000
+ Lincoln Co.Hulls Grove Ch. Rd. 28 ac. 133,000
«Star Lane, 3.08 acres, LinC. Co.zoned RR $23,900
+ StarLane, 33 acres, Linc. Co., zoned RR - $25,900

_ » StarLane, 2.64 acres, Linc, Co, zoned RR21500
* Hull's Grove Ch. Rd. 27.91 acres, $110,000

+ Sandycrest Drive, 14.5 acres, C'ville city,zoned RIS $9500
.2 Nomans Cove,Crown Creek, Cville cit eter$18,000
iw 274, C'ville oy\34/acre, RY, $15,30

GroveDr. Cvill¢city, .Slacre, RO, $17,500
oo.cH 150, C'ville city, 18 acre, R9,$9,300
+ Mauney St, 7/acre, R40, $14,900
+ 8. Jacob St., Clville city, .16/acre, R9, $5,200
* Faker Drive -~Dewey. cam Estates,3 acre lot. $23,000

 

 
 

$135,000 - 1st STREET- Investment Properties-
2 Duplex Apartments, part. upgraded, city water

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

$39,900 - MARY’S GROVE $79,900 N. CHERRY
CHURCH RD.-Commercial STREET- Commercial
Bdg, used as beauty shop & Building. Zoned B-3,
tan salon, asphaltlot,co.
water, call for zoning info.. over 2,500 square feet, 

 

shall be required to ten-
der the full balance
purchase price so bid in
cash or certified check
at the time the Trustee
tenders to him a deed
for the property or
attempts to tender such
deed, and should said:

successful bidder fail
to pay the full balance
purchase price so bid at
the time, he shall

remain liable on his bid
as provided for in
North Carolina General
Statutes 45-21.30 (d)
and (e).
This sale will be held

open ten (10) days for
upset bids as Tequired
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